
ABERDEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT 06-1 Camille Kaul 605-725-7121 Camille.Kaul@k12.sd.us   

AGAR-BLUNT-ONIDA SCHOOL DISTRICT 58-03 Matthew Van Zee 605-258-2617 Matthew.VanZee@k12.sd.us   

ALCESTER-HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT 61-1 Hannah Swanson 605-934-1890 Hannah.Swanson@k12.sd.us

ANDES CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 11-1 Michele Plecity 605-487-7655 Michele.Plecity@k12.sd.us   

ARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 38-1 Brian Sampson 605-983-5597 Brian.Sampson@k12.sd.us

ARMOUR SCHOOL DISTRICT 21-1 Craig Holbeck 605-724-2153 Craig.a.Holbeck@k12.sd.us

AVON SCHOOL DISTRICT 04-1 Lindsey Fathke 605-286-3291 Lindsey.Fathke@k12.sd.us

BALTIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-1 Marsha Polzin 605-529-5464 Marsha.Polzin@k12.sd.us

BELLE FOURCHE SCHOOL DISTRICT 09-1 Mathew Raba 605-723-3355 Mathew.Raba@k12.sd.us

BENNETT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 03-1 Amie Kuzhaus 605-685-6343 Amie.Kuxhaus@k12.sd.us

BERESFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT 61-2 Troy James 605-763-4192 Troy.James@k12.sd.us   

BIG STONE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 25-1 Janelle Huber 605-862-8108 Janelle.Huber@k12.sd.us

BISON SCHOOL DISTRICT 52-1 Christy Kolb 605-244-5961 Christy.Kolb@k12.sd.us

BON HOMME SCHOOL DISTRICT Amy Cooper 605-589-3388 Amy.Cooper@k12.sd.us

BOWDLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 22-1 Skyler Frederick 605-285-6272 Skyler.Frederick@k12.sd.us

BRANDON VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-2 Mary Mudder 605-582-3446 Mary.Mudder@k12.sd.us   

BRIDGEWATER-EMERY SCHOOL DISTRICT 43-6 Kim Aman 605-729-2541 Kim.Aman@k12.sd.us

BRITTON-HECLA SCHOOL DISTRICT 45-1 Sheila Anderson 605-448-2234 sheila.a.anderson@k12.sd.us

BROOKINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 05-1 Michelle Vande Weerd 605-696-4714 Michelle.VandeWeerd@k12.sd.us

BURKE SCHOOL DISTRICT 26-2 Laurie Beauchamp 605-775-2644 Laurie.Beauchamp@k12.sd.us

CANISTOTA SCHOOL DISTRICT 43-1 Zach Campbell 605-296-3458 Zach.Campbell@k12.sd.us

CANTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 41-1 Kaitlyn Pederson 605-764-2706 Kaitlyn.Pederson@k12.sd.us

CASTLEWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 28-1 Peter Books 605-793-2351 Peter.Books@k12.sd.us

CENTERVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT Tucker Tornberg 605-563-2291 Tucker.Tornberg@k12.sd.us

CHAMBERLAIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 07-1 Justin Zajic 605-234-4478 Justin.Zajic@k12.sd.us

CHESTER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 39-1 Joann Alverson 605-489-2412 Joann.Alverson@k12.sd.us

CLARK SCHOOL DISTRICT 12-2 Travis Ahrens 605-532-3603 Travis.Ahrens@k12.sd.us

COLMAN-EGAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 50-5 Scott Hemmer 605-534-3534 Scott.Hemmer@k12.sd.us

COLOME CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT 59-1 Samantha West 605-842-1624 Samantha.West@k12.sd.us

CORSICA-STICKNEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 21-2 Scott Muckey 605-946-5475 Scott.Muckey@k12.sd.us

CUSTER SCHOOL DISTRICT 16-1 Stacey Boutain 605-673-2171 Stacey.Boutain@k12.sd.us   

DAKOTA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 61-8 Linda Steele 605-442-3800 Linda.Steele@k12.sd.us   

DE SMET SCHOOL DISTRICT 38-2 Abi Vanregenmorter 605-854-3423 Abi.Vanregenmorter@k12.sd.us

DELL RAPIDS SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-3 Melissa Larsen 605-428-5473 melissa.larsen@k12.sd.us

DEUBROOK AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 05-6 Dr. Kim Kludt 605-629-1100 kim.kludt@k12.sd.us

DEUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT 19-4 Todd Rahlf 605-874-2161 Todd.Rahlf@k12.sd.us   

DOLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 56-2 Jeremy Wieseler 605-635-6302 Jeremy.Wieseler@k12.sd.us

DOUGLAS SCHOOL DISTRICT 51-1 Monica Waltman 605-923-0013 Monica.Waltman@k12.sd.us   

BRANDON VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-2 Brent Mareska 605-365-5140 Brent.Mareska@k12.sd.us

EAGLE BUTTE SCHOOL DISTRICT 20-1 Cynthia Charger 605-964-4911 Cynthia.Charger@k12.sd.us

EDGEMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT 23-1 Becky Harding 605-662-7254 Becky.Harding@k12.sd.us   

EDMUNDS CENTRAL Kevin Kunz 605-287-4251 Kevin.Kunz@k12.sd.us

ELK MOUNTAIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 16-2 Lisa Richardson 605-749-2258 Lisa.Richardson@k12.sd.us

ELK POINT-JEFFERSON SCHOOL DIST 61-7 Danielle Schonebaum 605-356-5828 Danielle.Schonebaum@k12.sd.us

ELKTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 05-3 Jill Frerichs 605-542-2541 Jill.Frerichs@k12.sd.us

ESTELLINE SCHOOL DISTRICT 28-2 Justin Pitts 605-873-2201 Justin.Pitts@k12.sd.us  

ETHAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 17-1 Tim Hawkins 605-227-2875 tim.hawkins@k12.sd.us

EUREKA SCHOOL DISTRICT 44-1 Nick Weismantel 605-284-2875 nick.weismantel@k12.sd.us

FAITH SCHOOL DISTRICT 46-2 Kelly Daughters 605-967-2152 Kelly.Daughters@k12.sd.us

FAULKTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 24-2 Grant Vandervorst 605-598-6266 grant.vandervorst@k12.sd.us

FLANDREAU SCHOOL DISTRICT 50-3 Baylee Hemmer 605-997-2780 Baylee.Hemmer@k12.sd.us

FLORENCE SCHOOL DISTRICT 14-1 Mitchell Reed 605-758-2412 mitchell.reed@k12.sd.us

FREDERICK AREA SCHOOL Jeff Kosters 605-329-2145 jeff.kosters@k12.sd.us   

FREEMAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 33-1 Jake Tietje 605-925-4214 Jake.Tietje@k12.sd.us

GARRETSON SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-4 Katie Hoekman 605-594-3451 Katie.Hoekman@k12.sd.us

GAYVILLE-VOLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 63-1 Patrick Beeman 605-267-4476 Patrick.Beeman@k12.sd.us

GETTYSBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT 53-1 Amber Mikkelsen 605-765-2436 amber.mikkelsen@k12.sd.us

GREGORY SCHOOL DISTRICT 26-4 Kurt Stukel 605-835-9672 Kurt.Stukel@k12.sd.us

GROTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 06-6 Joseph Schwan 605-397-2351 Joe.Schwan@k12.sd.us

HAAKON SCHOOL DISTRICT 27-1 Pam DeJong 605-859-2680 pamela.dejong@k12.sd.us

HAMLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 28-3 Jim Hulscher 605-783-3631 jim.hulscher@k12.sd.us

HANSON SCHOOL DISTRICT 30-1 Josh Oltmanns 605-239-4387 josh.oltmanns@k12.sd.us

HARDING COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 31-1 Josh Page 605-375-3241 josh.page@k12.sd.us

HARRISBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT 41-2 Chad Conaway 605-743-2567 Chad.Conaway@k12.sd.us

HENRY SCHOOL DISTRICT 14-2 Todd Obele 605-532-5364 todd.obele@k12.sd.us   

HERREID SCHOOL DISTRICT 10-1 Lance Vander Vorst 605-437-2263 lance.vandervorst@k12.sd.us

HIGHMORE-HARROLD SCHOOL DISTRICT 34-2 Morgan Bonnichsen 605-852-2275 Morgan.Bonnichsen@k12.sd.us   

HILL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 51-2 Blake Gardner 605-574-3030 blake.gardner@k12.sd.us

HITCHCOCK-TULARE SCHOOL DISTRICT 56-6 Jeff Clark 605-266-2151 Jeff.Clark@k12.sd.us

HOT SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 23-2 Eric Reynolds 605-745-4145 eric.reynolds@k12.sd.us   

HOVEN SCHOOL DISTRICT 53-2 Amy Arbach 605-948-2252 Amy.Arbach@k12.sd.us

HOWARD SCHOOL DISTRICT 48-3 Lori Wehlander 605-772-5515 lori.wehlander@k12.sd.us  

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT 02-2 Jolene Konechne 605-353-8660 jolene.konechne@k12.sd.us

IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT 22-3 Dan Knust 605-426-6571 Dan.Knust@k12.sd.us

IRENE-WAKONDA SCHOOL DISTRICT 13-3 Dave Hutchison 605-263-3311 Dave.Hutchison@k12.sd.us

IROQUIS SCHOOL DISTRICT 02-3 Mike Ruth 605-546-2210 Mike.Ruth@k12.sd.us

JONES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 37-3 Debra O'Reilly 605-669-2297 debra.orielly@k12.sd.us

KADOKA SCHOOL DISTRICT 35-1 Jeff Nemecek 605-837-2173 Jeff.Nemecek@k12.sd.us

KIMBALL SCHOOL DISTRICT 07-2 Matt Dykstra 605-778-6232 matt.dykstra@k12.sd.us   

LAKE PRESTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 38-3 Mariah Thury 605-847-4455 mariah.thury@k12.sd.us

LANGFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT 45-2 Shad Storley 605-493-6454 shad.storley@k12.sd.us

LEAD-DEADWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 40-1 Daniel Van Bibber 605-717-3884 Daniel.Vanbibber@k12.sd.us

LEMMON SCHOOL DISTRICT 52-2 Shawnda Carmichael 605-374-3784 shawnda.carmichael@k12.sd.us

LENNOX SCHOOL DISTRICT 41-4 Amanda Kruse 605-372-4114 Amanda.Kruse@k12.sd.us

LEOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT 44-2 Leah Dement 605-439-3142 leah.dement@k12.sd.us

LYMAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 42-1 Chris Long 605-895-5741 chris.long@k12.sd.us

MADISON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 39-2 Janel Guse 605-256-7721 Janel.Guse@k12.sd.us

MARION SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-3 Brian Brosnahan 605-648-3513 brian.brosnahan@k12.sd.us   

MCCOOK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 43-7 Matt Alley 605-425-2264 matt.alley@k12.sd.us   

MCINTOSH SCHOOL DISTRICT 15-1 Sue Bubbers 605-273-4227 sue.bubbers@k12.sd.us

MCLAUGHLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 15-2 Brian Walther 605-823-4484 brian.walther@k12.sd.us   

MEADE SCHOOL DISTRICT 46-1 Chrissy Peterson 605-347-4770 Chrissy.Peterson@k12.sd.us

MENNO SCHOOL DISTRICT 33-2 Kory Foss 605-387-5161 kory.foss@k12.sd.us

MILBANK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25-4 Marie Ivers 605-432-5579 marie.ivers@k12.sd.us

MILLER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 29-3 Eric Norden 605-853-2614 eric.norden@k12.sd.us

MITCHELL SCHOOL DISTRICT 17-2 John Tyler 605-995-3051 john.tyler@k12.sd.us   

MOBRIDGE-POLLOCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 62-6 Tim Frederick 605-845-9204 Tim.Frederick@k12.sd.us

MONTROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT 43-2 Lonny Johnson 605-363-5026 Lonny.Johnson@k12.sd.us

MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL DISTRICT 17-3 Steve Schumacher 605-236-5237 Steve.Schumacher@k12.sd.us   

NEW UNDERWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 51-3 Katie Abers 605-754-6485 katie.albers@k12.sd.us

NEWELL SCHOOL DISTRICT 09-2 Pandi Pittman 605-456-2393 pandi.pittman@k12.sd.us

NORTHWESTERN SCHOOL DISTRICT 56-3 Chris Ulrich 605-887-3467 Chris.Ulrich@k12.sd.us

OELRICHS SCHOOL DISTRICT 23-3 Darla Peterson 605-535-2631 Darla.Peterson@k12.sd.us

OGLALA LAKOTA COUNTY 65-1 Tamara Bauck 605-455-6692 tamara.bauk@k12.sd.us

OLDHAM-RAMONA-RUTLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

39-5

Dawn Hoeke 605-482-8244 dawn.hoeke@k12.sd.us

PARKER SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-4 Janelle Johnson 605-297-3456 Janelle.Johnson@k12.sd.us

PARKSTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 33-3 Julie wolf 605-928-3368 julie.wolf@k12.sd.us

PIERRE SCHOOL DISTRICT 32-2 Troy Wiebe 605-773-7350 Troy.Wiebe@k12.sd.us

PLANKINTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 01-1 Lezlie Larsen 605-942-7743 Lezlie.Larsen@k12.sd.us

PLATTE-GEDDES SCHOOL DISTRICT 11-3 Joel Bailey 605-337-3391 Joel.Bailey@k12.sd.us

RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 51-4 Anita Deranleau 605-394-1841 anita.deranleau@k12.sd.us

REDFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 56-4 Jordann Hansen 605-472-4520 jordann.hansen@k12.sd.us

ROSHOLT SCHOOL DISTRICT 54-4 Spencer Oland 605-537-4283 spencer.oland@k12.sd.us

SANBORN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Connie Vermeulen 605-495-4183 Connie.Vermeulen@k12.sd.us

SCOTLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 04-3 Al Leber 605-583-2717 al.lebert@k12.sd.us

SELBY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 62-5 Philip Russell 605-649-7818 Philip.Russell@k12.sd.us

SIOUX FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-5 Mary Gustafson 605-367-4282 mary.gustafson@k12.sd.us

SIOUX VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 05-5 Heather Hiltunen 605-627-5657 heather.hiltunen@k12.sd.us

SISSETON SCHOOL DISTRICT 54-9 Jennifer Heath 605-698-7613 Jennifer.Heath@k12.sd.us

SMEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 15-3 Samantha YellowFat 605-845-3040 samantha.yellowfat@k12.sd.us

SOUTH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Jeremy Wollman 605-654-2623 jeremy.wollman@k12.sd.us

SPEARFISH SCHOOL DISTRICT 40-2 Kirk Easton 605-717-1210 keaston@spearfish.k12.sd.us

STANLEY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 57-1 Nichole Hahn 605-223-7745 nichole.hahn@k12.sd.us

SUMMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT Mike Schmidt 605-398-6053 mike.schmidt@k12.sd.us

TEA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Jennifer Lowery 605-498-2700 jennifer.lowery@k12.sd.us

TIMBER LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT 20-3 Shanna Martin 605-865-3654 shanna.martin@k12.sd.us

TODD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 66-1 Jane Shelbourne 605-856-3501 jane.shelbourn@k12.sd.us

TRI-VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-6 Teresa Hunt 605-543-5500 teresa.hunt@k12.sd.us

TRIPP-DELMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT 33-5 Kendal Lau 605-935-6766 Kendal.Lau@k12.sd.us

VERMILLION SCHOOL DISTRICT 13-1 Jennifer Olafson 605-677-7000 jennifer.olafson@k12.sd.us

VIBORG-HURLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-5 Matt Jensen 605-766-5418 matt.jensen@k12.sd.us

WAGNER COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 11-4 Michelle Slaba 605-384-4354 mischelle.slaba@k12.sd.us

WALL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51-5 Charles Sykora 605-279-2156 charles.sykora@k12.sd.us

WARNER SCHOOL DISTRICT 06-5 Roby Johnson 605-225-6194 roby.johnson@k12.sd.us

WATERTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT 14-4 Derek Barrios 605-552-6312 derek.barrios@k12.sd.us

WAUBAY SCHOOL DISTRICT 18-3 Scott Lepke 605-947-4529 scott.lepke@k12.sd.us

WAVERLY SCHOOL DISTRICT 14-5 Jon Meyer 605-886-9174 jon.meyer@k12.sd.us

WEBSTER SCHOOL DISTRICT 18-4 Chelsea Larson 605-345-4653 chelsea.larson@k12.sd.us

WESSINGTON SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 36-2 Dr. Michael Ormsmith 605-539-9311 michael.ormsmith@k12.sd.us

WEST CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-7 Eric Knight 605-528-3217 Eric.Knight@k12.sd.us

WHITE LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT 01-3 Will Gottlob 605-249-2251 Will.Gottlob@k12.sd.us

WHITE RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT Peri Strain 605-259-3196 peri.strain@k12.sd.us

WILLOW LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT 12-3 Chris Lee 605-625-5945 chris.lee@k12.sd.us

WILMOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 54-7 Larry Hulscher 605-938-4647 larry.hulscher@k12.sd.us

WINNER SCHOOL DISTRICT 59-2 Kimberly Demers 605-842-8101 kimberly.demers@k12.sd.us

WOLSEY-WESSINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 02-6 Riley Donovan 605-883-4221 riley.donovan@k12.sd.us

WOONSOCKET SCHOOL DISTRICT 55-4 Rod Weber 605-796-4431 rod.weber@k12.sd.us

YANKTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 63-3 Jerome Klimisch 605-665-3999 jerome.klimisch@k12.sd.us
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